AJ-
DVCPRO Laptop Editor
(PAL:625)
Editing Capabilities That
Go Anywhere, From the Field
to the Production Room
Panasonic's new AJ-LT85 laptop editor combines two VTRs, two monitors and an editing controller
in a single unit which — thanks to the DVCPRO format — is impressively powerful yet compact,

General
Power Requirement: DC12 V
Input Current: 9A
Format DVCPRO
1/4” Digital compressed recording
Recording Track Digital Video
Digital Audio: 2CH
TC: REC in Sub-Code area
Cue: 1 Track
CTL: 1 Track
Tape Speed 33.854 mm/s
Tape 1/4-inch Metal Particle Tape
Cassette Size AJ-5P92L: 125 x 78 x 14.6 mm
AJ-P66M: 97.5 x 64.5 x 14.6 mm
Recording/playback Time: Max 184 min. with AJ-5P92L
Max 66 min. with AJ-P66M
FF/REW Time: Within 3.5 min. using AJ-5P92L
Editing Accuracy: ±0 frame (with TC)
Tape Timer Accuracy: ±2 frame (continuous CTL use)
Operating Temperature: 5 °C to 40 °C (41 °F to 104 °F)

LCD Unit On/Off: SW(Light/Dark/Off) x 2 (VTR1/VTR2)
Speaker
Built-in Speaker: x 2
VTR1/MIX/VTR2, CH1/MIX/CH2 switchable
Display (FL x 2, VTR 1/VTR 2 independent)
Counter (8-digit), Audio Level Meter (16-seg., 2-CH),
Tape Direction, Servo Lock, DV, Rec Inhibit, TC, UB, CTL
Weight and dimensions shown are approximate.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
These products may be subject to export regulations.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
O P T I O N A L  A C C E S S O R I E S
DVCPRO Cassette Tape Line-Up
Model No. Time Length
AJ-5P92L 184 min. 377m
AJ-P126L 126 min. 259 m
AJ-P94L 94 min. 194 m
AJ-P66L 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P34L 34 min. 72 m
AJ-P66M 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46M 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33M 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24M 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12M 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12L/12M Cleaning Tape
*When using other DVCPRO (25Mbps) VTR, use
a VTR supporting 184 minutes tape.
AJ-CS750